August 17
August 24
September 1
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 29
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26
November 2
November 9

August 17
August 24
September 1
September 6
September 13
September 20
September 27
October 4
October 11
October 18
October 26
November 1
November 8

September 13
September 20
September 27
October 4
October 11
October 18
October 26
November 1
November 8

2018 Ira Bulldog Football

Garden City
Jayton

Happy

Sands

Lueders Avoca

Ira Bulldog Varsity

6:00pm
5:00pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Water Valley (Homecoming) 7:30pm

Abilene Christian HS
Ropes

*Rotan

*Spur

OPEN

*Aspermont
*Hermleigh

Garden City
Jayton
Happy

Lueders Avoca
Water Valley
Abilene Christian HS
Ropes

Rotan

Spur

OPEN

Aspermont
Hermleigh

Lueders Avoca
Water Valley
Abilene Christian JH
Ropes

Rotan

Spur

OPEN

Aspermont
Hermleigh

7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm

Ira Bulldog JV

6:00pm
5:00pm
3:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Ira Bulldog JH

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm
5:30 pm

Garden City (Scrimmage)
Ira (Scrimmage)

Jayton

Ira

Lueders

Ira

Abilene

Ropes

Ira

Spur

Ira
Hermleigh

Garden City (Scrimmage)
Ira (Scrimmage)
Jayton

Ira

Water Valley
Ira

Ira

Rotan

Ira

Aspermont
Ira

Ira

Water Valley
Ira

Ira

Rotan

Ira

Aspermont
Ira

Updated 8/30/18




