

## 2018 Ira Bulldog Football

## Ira Bulldog Varsity

August 17 August 24 September 1 September 7 September 14 September 21 September 29 October 5 October 12 October 19 October 26	Garden City Jayton Happy Sands Lueders Avoca Water Valley (Homecoming) Abilene Christian HS Ropes *Rotan *Spur OPEN	6:00pm 5:00pm 3:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 7:30pm	Garden City (Scrimmage) Ira (Scrimmage) Jayton Ira Lueders Ira Abilene Ropes Ira Spur
	•	7:30pm 7:30pm	Ira Hermleigh

## <u>Ira Bulldog JV</u>

August 17 August 24	Garden City Jayton	6:00pm 5:00pm	Garden City (Scrimmage) Ira (Scrimmage)
September 1 September 6	Нарру	3:00pm	Jayton
September 13	Lueders Avoca	7:00pm	Ira
September 20	Water Valley	7:00pm	Water Valley
September 27	Abilene Christian HS	7:00pm	Ira
October 4	Ropes	7:00pm	Ira
October 11	Rotan	7:00pm	Rotan
October 18	Spur	7:00pm	Ira
October 26	OPEN	-	
November 1	Aspermont	7:00 pm	Aspermont
November 8	Hermleigh	7:00 pm	Ira

## <u>Ira Bulldog JH</u>

September 13	Lueders Avoca	5:30pm	Ira
September 20	Water Valley	5:30pm	Water Valley
September 27	Abilene Christian JH	5:30pm	Ira
October 4	Ropes	5:30pm	Ira
October 11	Rotan	5:30pm	Rotan
October 18	Spur	5:30pm	Ira
October 26	OPEN		
November 1	Aspermont	5:30pm	Aspermont
November 8	Hermleigh	5:30 pm	Ira